Sector - 58,
Faridabad - 121004

GSTIN: 06AABCA0227H1ZA

State: Haryana / Code: 06

Sr No. Particular Amount

1 Double Occupancy for Two People (Blu Sazz Urban Suites) ₹ 60,000.00

Sub Total ₹ 60,000.00

Add : IGST @ 18.00% ₹ 10,800.00

Grand Total ₹ 70,800.00
Amount in Words: INR Seventy thousand eight hundred Only

Certified that the particular given above are true and correct

Authorised Signatory